
1515 N GALLOWAY AVE City of Mesquite

2024 Annual Agency Profile

MESQUITE, TX NTD ID 60070

General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics
Summary of Operating Expenses 

(OE)

Directly Generated
Federal Government

Local Government
State Government

$39,681
$105,938
$285,624
$142,452

Dallas--Fort 
Worth--

Arlington, TX

Primary Urbanized Area Salary, Wages, Benefits $26,474 94.8%

22042 Urban Area Census 
Code

Materials and Supplies $0 0.0% Total Operating Funds 
Expended $573,695

1746.9 Square Miles Purchased Transportation $0 0.0%

5732354 Population Other Operating Expenses $1,465 5%

Other UZAs Served Total Operating Expenses $27,939 100% Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Reconciling OE 

Expenditures
$48,224 Directly Generated

Federal Government
Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

Service Area Statistics

Service Area Sq. Miles Database Information Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Service Area Population NTDID: 60070

Reporter Type: Separate 
Service

Modal Characteristics
Overview

Mode Revenue Vehicles
Systems and

Guideways
Facilities and

Stations Other Total

Demand Response $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total (all modes) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

2024 Financial Breakdown


	60070

