Total (all modes)

City of Mesquite

2024 Annual Agency Profile

MESQUITE, TX NTD ID 60070

\$0

General Information				Financial Information		2024 Financial Breakdown		
					Sources of Operating Funds Expended			
Urban/Rural Area Statistics	Summary of Operating (OE)			Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$39,681 \$105,938 \$285,624 \$142,452	\ -		
DallasFort Primary Urbanized Ar Worth Arlington, TX	ea Salary, Wages, Benefits	\$26,474	94.8%			Directly Genera Federal Govern Local Governm	49.8% 49.8%	
22042 Urban Area Census Code	Materials and Supplies	\$0	0.0%	Total Operating Funds Expended	\$573,695	State Governm	18.5%	
1746.9 Square Miles	Purchased Transportation	\$0	0.0%					
5732354 Population	Other Operating Expenses	\$1,465	5%					
Other UZAs Served	Total Operating Expenses	\$27,939	100%	Sources of Capital Funds Expended				
	Reconciling OE Expenditures	\$48,224		Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0			
Service Area Statistics								
Service Area Sq. Miles Database Information			Total Capital Funds Expended	\$0				
Service Area Populati	on NTDID:	60070						
	Reporter Type:	Separate Service						
	Modal Chara	acteristic	S					
Overview								
Mode Revenue Vehic	Systems and Guideways		ties and Stations	Other	Total			
Demand Response	\$0 \$0		\$0	\$0	\$0			

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0